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model)

Utilidad Percibida

Percibida

el Uso
Intención de
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3.    Metodología y resultados 

PERFIL DEL 

ESTUDIANTE

      educación

Utilidad percibida

Uso percibida

mediante 
el uso

Intención 
de uso

Uso 
actual 

del sistema

1992
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Variables Categorías
Números de 

estudiantes
Porcentaje (%)

Masculino 186

164

53.1

46.9

Semestre

1º y 2º

       Medios: 5º y 6º

9º y 10º

195

150

5

44.9

34.0

21.1

Edad
16-19

20-24

25-25

157

119

74

55.7

42.9

1.4

Observación
Relativización

2008)

(4 – 5)

(6 – 8)

0,25

0,50

0,75

1
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stepwise

 

2004
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Modelo B gl

IU -0,413 0,375 1,217 1 0,27 0,661

UP -0,418 0,384 1,182 1 0,277 0,658

AU -0,063 0,269 0,054 1 0,816 0,939

FU 3,343 0,686 23,733 1 0 28,299

1 Edad   10,98 2 0,004  

16-19 2,45 0,957 6,553 1 0,01 11,586

 20-24 2,746 0,829 10,98 1 0,001 15,573

Semestre   0,122 2 0,941  

 Primeros -0,121 0,538 0,051 1 0,822 0,886

 Segundos 0,055 0,577 0,009 1 0,924 1,056

Género (F) 1,215 0,488 6,186 1 0,013 3,37

IU -0,392 0,363 1,164 1 0,281 0,676

UP -0,436 0,38 1,316 1 0,251 0,647

AU -0,053 0,271 0,039 1 0,844 0,948

FU 3,281 0,402 66,688 1 0 26,61

2 Edad   11,05 2 0,004  

16-19 2,448 0,955 6,571 1 0,01 11,566

20-24 2,744 0,825 11,05 1 0,001 15,542

Género (F) 1,223 0,482 6,436 1 0,011 3,398

IU -0,402 0,36 1,245 1 0,265 0,669

UP -0,46 0,359 1,642 1 0,2 0,631

FU 3,287 0,401 67,185 1 0 26,768

3 Edad   12,106 2 0,002  

16-19 2,519 0,944 7,117 1 0,008 12,411

 20-24 2,82 0,811 12,106 1 0,001 16,78

Género (F) 1,22 0,482 6,414 1 0,011 3,387

UP -0,761 0,238 10,169 1 0,001 0,467

FU 3,259 0,399 66,697 1 0 26,015

4 Edad   70,124 2 0  

16-19 2,234 0,354 39,737 1 0 9,336

20-24 2,814 0,438 41,337 1 0 16,681

Género (F) 1,243 0,48 6,694 1 0,01 3,466
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4.     Discusión de resultados
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Modelo Deviance R  de Cox y Snell
R  de 

Nagelkerke

1 154,188 0,612 0,815

2 152,924 0,613 0,817

3 152,885 0,613 0,817

4 152,764 0,613 0,818
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